5 Sobek Pass, Bibra Lake
8 Magenta Terrace, Mandurah
Sales, Hire and Service
1300 761 196
Tyrex Rubber Door and Step Ramps
• Rubber ramps for use at
doorways, steps, and thresholds.
• Suitable for indoors and
outdoors.
• Manufactured from recycled
tyres.
• Side “Wing” ramps also available.
Model Height Depth Width Weight
RAMP10/10 10mm 100mm 900mm 0.5 kg
RAMP10/15 15 mm 150 mm 900 mm 1.0 kg
RAMP10/20 20 mm 200 mm 900 mm 1.5 kg
RAMP10/25 25 mm 250 mm 900 mm 2.5 kg
RAMP10/30 30 mm 300 mm 900 mm 3.7 kg
RAMP10/35 35 mm 350 mm 900 mm 5.5 kg
RAMP10/40 40 mm 400 mm 900 mm 7.1 kg
RAMP10/45 45 mm 450 mm 900 mm 8.5 kg
RAMP10/50 50 mm 500 mm 900 mm 10.7 kg
RAMP10/55 55 mm 550 mm 900 mm 12.0 kg
RAMP10/60 60 mm 600 mm 900 mm 14.1 kg
RAMP10/65 65 mm 650 mm 900 mm 17.5 kg
RAMP10/70 70 mm 700 mm 900 mm 19.4 kg
RAMP10/75 75 mm 750 mm 900 mm 21.8 kg
RAMP10/80 80 mm 800 mm 900 mm 24.6 kg
RAMP10/85 85 mm 850 mm 900 mm 27.4 kg
RAMP10/90 90 mm 900 mm 900 mm 31.5 kg
RAMP10/95 95 mm 950 mm 900 mm 33.0 kg
RAMP10/100 100 mm 1000 mm 900 mm 37.0 kg
RAMP10/105 105 mm 1050 mm 900 mm 40.0 kg
RAMP10/110 110 mm 1100 mm 900 mm 45.5 kg
RAMP10/115 115 mm 1150 mm 900 mm 48.0 kg
RAMP10/120 120 mm 1200 mm 900 mm 52.7 kg
Available in heights from 10 mm to 200mm in 5mm increments.
Note: Ramps over 100mm rise may be better suited to a custom timber ramp instead.
5 Sobek Pass, Bibra Lake
8 Magenta Terrace, Mandurah
Sales, Hire and Service
1300 761 196
Tyrex Wing Ramps and Wedge Ramps
December 2017
Model Height Depth Width Weight
WING10/35 35 mm 350 mm 350 mm 0.80 kg
WING10/40 40 mm 400 mm 400 mm 1.05 kg
WING10/45 45 mm 450 mm 450 mm 1.70 kg
WING10/50 50 mm 500 mm 500 mm 2.05 kg
WING10/55 55 mm 550 mm 550 mm 2.85 kg
WING10/60 60 mm 600 mm 600 mm 3.40 kg
WING10/65 65 mm 650 mm 650 mm 4.30 kg
WING10/70 70 mm 700 mm 700 mm 5.20 kg
WING10/75 75 mm 750 mm 750 mm 6.70 kg
WING10/80 80 mm 800 mm 800 mm 7.70 kg
WING10/85 85 mm 850 mm 850 mm 9.10 kg
WING10/90 90 mm 900 mm 900 mm 10.7 kg
WING10/95 95 mm 950 mm 950 mm 12.4 kg
WING10/100 100 mm 1000 mm 1000 mm 14.7 kg
WING10/105 105 mm 1050 mm 1050 mm 17.6 kg
WING10/110 110 mm 1100 mm 1100 mm 19.3 kg
WING10/115 115 mm 1150 mm 1150 mm 23.0 kg
WING10/120 120 mm 1200 mm 1200 mm 24.8 kg
Model Height Depth Width Weight
WEDGE030 30 mm 150 mm 900 mm 1.8 kg
WEDGE035 35 mm 200 mm 900 mm 2.7 kg
WEDGE040 40 mm 200 mm 900 mm 2.9 kg
WEDGE045 45 mm 300 mm 900 mm 5.1 kg
WEDGE050 50 mm 300 mm 900 mm 5.3 kg
• Matching wing ramps for use with Door and Step Ramps
• Can be used on either left or right side (or both sides)
• Available in heights from 35 mm to 150mm in 5mm increments.
• Note: Ramps over 100mm rise may be better suited to a custom timber ramp instead.
Wedge Ramps – for use where gradient is less important
• Available in heights from 25 mm to 50mm